EERGRNOARAE

Ho H

&8
CESCILON
CES S
FH] GFR)

&5 15

BIRE 15 (B) SELA
(7SRRI R A R
IR R IERS 1R

B & it ®O
SR BYEE - WS R
TR
Bl R H B B
Bl RATH B FR

FE 75 ik
EEEDHREO
RENEE ~ W5 b s el
RIIE AR

PR

253.61
176.98
76.63

25.48
17.98

74.37

20.98

142.60
615.20
3.58
1,161.67

261.95
174.15
87.80

29.21
20.61

70.95

17.08

150.15
570.92
3.95
1,142.65

tt Eﬁi 3@‘ %@

-8.34
2.83
-11.17

-3.73
-2.63

3.42

3.90

-7.55
44.28
-0.37
19.02

BB - WrEREIT

%

3.18
1.63
12.72

12.77
12.76

4.82

22.83

5.03
7.76
9.37
1.66

it - O WEMBHRE S ROEHR AR - OfEEE - BEKERMEA NEH 2 FREriTEZE - TEH
B FHAL B A0 H RS A BB Z A AT R B & H RS A R E0E 1 AR 7 -

@ BEE LA

ENEE — MENAHE -




EERGRNARATEEER

B rER T

A o i3 N o i3 - s i3 AT THE S
s =3 iy R} H TH = 44 TH =} o4 FTEEHEE#H
& @ | % & m |l el & ®wm | % [mwewrae
23,703,354 100 BEEULA 23,214,650 100 22,094,877 100 5.07
FHEULA
11,628,602  49.06  ZHFBUTA 11,874,917  51.15 11,188,777  50.64 6.13
EEEREEBA
R FAERAREY 2 BT (3
EEF R 2%
12,074,752 5094  HAEZEITA 11,339,733 48.85 10,906,100  49.36 3.98
11,046,747 46.60 EEERKA 11,893,473 51.23 10,939,970  49.51 8.72
7.309,497 30.84 BiEpkA 8,013,685 34.52 6,997,676  31.67 14.52
SRR A
Bz A28 2 R (2
EEER R
3737251 1577 HAMEEERA 3,879,788  16.71 3942294  17.84 -1.59
12,656,606  53.40 EEEF] (F£48) 11,321,177 48.77 11,154,907 50.49 1.49
2,789,267 11.77 B¥EEH 3,269,524 14.08 3,150,355  14.26 3.78
1risE A
1,555,190  6.56 EBEH 1,809,518  7.79 1,730,649  7.83 4.56
1,200,718 507 “=HEH 1,414,257 6.09 1,379,507  6.24 2.52
33359 0.4 HrzgEA 45,749  0.20 40,199  0.18 13.81
9,867,339  41.63 BEFIZE (B%) 8,051,653 34.68 8,004,552 36.23 0.59
4,180,132 17.64 BEESMIA 2145976 9.24 4,100,126  18.56 -47.66
ARSI
63,614 027 FRFAMERESIT|Z Bk R 52,087  0.22 27810  0.13 87.30
EEF R 2 0%
4,116,518 17.37  HAMEEIMNIA 2,093,889  9.02 4,072,316 1843 -48.58
708,700 2.99 EHEHNEH 509,654  2.20 1,024,298  4.64 -50.24
523 - R 900 - 900 0.00
PR A28 2 R (2
EEER
708,177 299  HhEsEH 508,754  2.19 1,023,398  4.63 -50.29
3471432 14.65 BEIMIZE (JB) 1,636,322 7.05 3,075,828  13.92 -46.80
13,338,771 56.27 FigndFl] CCFE) 9,687.975 41.73 11,080,380  50.15 -12.57
2,031,621  8.57 FrgfiE& A (Flzs) 2025329 872 2,300,310 1041 -11.95
11,307,150  47.70 44 =3 B AR SF] (GF18) 7,662,646 33.01 8,780,070  39.74 -12.73
(FEE S
11,307,150 47.70 ZA&HLFF] (G548) 7,662,646 33.01 8,780,070  39.74 -12.73
AEFH CF8) BB
11,308,777 ISYANEIE 5 7,652,291 8,771,562
-1,628 JEFEHIRE LS 10,355 8,508




EBAEBROARASERGRHER

B - FrEToT

Al A

J&
#

f [
=

%

H

J&
#

J&
#

ZN
7
&

F
-
#H

| %

£
H
&

& [

| %

ENCSESECE jen
FEEHER
Eb & 3 k%

14,830,497
11,308,777

186,415

3,335,305
14,830,497
5,062,894
5,062,894

6,326,243
2,372,341
3,953,902
3,441,359

1,464,408
1,976,951

100 ZeRZH

76.25

1.26

22.49

ZN R
EX vl

BB B E R A

TRV
H B R SRR R
HAtr &R SR8 AR

100 SECZ &R

34.14
34.14

42.66
16.00
26.66
23.20

9.87
13.33

T RBINFEE
B (B) BE4LF
#ITBIATSE
B (B) B4LF
BRERBATSE
B (B) BELF
HALBUS BT S
B (B) BE4LF
RBR AT SE
ke EALF
HArFrSE
TR TR
HA O HCR
BRI E
R i
BEANTE
EENTE
RN
RITBCELER

R #

EIN HDEE
X G

BB R B E R

HAtr&r &R M AR

HHZH

TABINEEE
PrBEA
AR

BN RS
PrBEA
A

B EaEE
PrEA
HEIE

HAIBUT B S EE
PrEA
HEIE

R EIEE
PrEA
A

HERW AR
M EER
BAEEAH
SRS
BHEALH
FHAR BB

7,652,291
7,652,291

7,652,291
2,548,213
2,548,213

3,305,790
1,239,671
2,066,119
1,798,288

765,229
1,033,059

100
100

100
33.30
33.30

43.20
16.20
27.00
23.50

10.00
13.50

8,771,562
8,771,562

8,771,562
2,920,930
2,920,930

3,789,315
1,420,993
2,368,322
2,061,317

877,156
1,184,161

100
100

100
33.30
33.30

43.20
16.20
27.00
23.50

10.00
13.50

-12.76
-12.76

-12.76
-12.76
-12.76

-12.76
-12.76
-12.76
-12.76

-12.76
-12.76




EMEHRHARATASRRR

H H EN GE 53 A " L

R EIRE

E e BRI ANER CFE) 9,687,975
IEERARANFEF CFE)
MEALEFA (GF8) 9,687,975
FI R A 2 %L -1,980,595
KT FIEREF Z R ENFF] CF8) 7,707,380
JHEETEH 3,765,376
RetFIRREF 2R em A i) 11,472,756
GGl
&Nzl 1,617,886
ZAFIR
BETER 4 HE A
BE () e -2.683,758
EFEEE FRERA ORE) 10,406,884
BEEH ZIRERE
TRENERNE R (GFE) 1,830,837
A
B OEEFAE
TRk DR R R BAE R
TBOORENE ~ BB Mk 8,656
R RS
B OTEE MR EE
YIS E
fEfR R M H A R R CFE) -307,700
EIEAINS 363,609
s A ]
HMIEE T EF AR A
W& 230,837
W E T AE
He < R R BHIE UG
WA EIE - W5 M -7,436,585
wehnfE RS E
W E A EE -470,300
WY& E
HAtr & EH) 2 IR
TEEH FRERA OR) -6,242,320

ELEEHERE

FEEAERIF (RO

MEIERE R CRFR)

EREMEFRIFE (CFEO

T K EIZERE Y CFEO

RIS

wIdE R B R R

Hr& &5 CFED

WIIEAR ~ AT RIERRE 100,000

HnEE EF 2 IR A

kD B (E S -14,718

B VIER B R R

BUVEAR

EZNESS 900

BRI I F 2,552,857

HitE& E# o em -3,794,064

sEEHOPReRA ORE) -6,262,539

PE R B
RE MATERE 2B (GFR) -2,097,975
BAPBR 6 R4 E TR 4 8,828,081
BAARIR G M4 E IR 6,730,106

it IARGRR S ROER SRR - BIEEE - B HAEME A NEEZ FRERTEZE « w1 E B A K H AR E A AR R T A
T HRE3(E A N EIBI=E E 2~ e -
QA TERREHE ) WY EETHIE AR AR IR © PSR  ITEE RORUE ~ B  MEIRIE AR - AN RLIRIB A (FlED) - T
HERARR) ~ (ABEBEEEARIR)  HA - FRERTREEEFRCHY) » R THROFE) « RSB EFR0HY) ~ FHENR RO
TRCFHRG) ~ REEEFIRCF) ~ REERE CUFE ORI ~ TR0 O30 SO BN & T CFE) -



